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CERTIFICATE 

 
 

UL DQS Inc. 
Management Systems Solutions 
 
 
hereby certifies that the company  

AVX Electronics (Tianjin) Co. Ltd. 
No.9 Qingling Avenue 
Yat-Sen Scientific and Industrial Park 
Wu Qing District, Tianjin  
P .R. China 

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System. 

Scope: 
The environmental management system of AVX Electronics (Tianjin) Co. Lt associated with the 
design and manufacture of tantalum capacitors, niobium oxide electrolytic capacitors and 
ceramic transient voltage suppressors; and the manufacture of connectors at Tianjin, 
Peoples Republic of China. 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 14001 : 2004  

 

Certificate registration no. 

Excerpt from Certificate Registration No. 

Date of original certification 

Date of revision 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

10005661 UM 

10002084 UM 

2008-02-28 

2011-01-06 

2011-02-28 

2014-02-27 

  

   
Ganesh Rao 
President 

  
 
 


