

CERTIFICATE



UL DQS Inc. Management Systems Solutions

hereby certifies that the company

AVX Electronics (Tianjin) Co. Ltd.

No.9 Qingling Avenue Yat-Sen Scientific and Industrial Park Wu Qing District, Tianjin P.R. China

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System.

Scope:

The environmental management system of AVX Electronics (Tianjin) Co. Lt associated with the design and manufacture of tantalum capacitors, niobium oxide electrolytic capacitors and ceramic transient voltage suppressors; and the manufacture of connectors at Tianjin, Peoples Republic of China.

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

ISO 14001 : 2004

Certificate registration no.	10005661 UM
Excerpt from Certificate Registration No.	10002084 UM
Date of original certification	2008-02-28
Date of revision	2011-01-06
Date of certification	2011-02-28
Valid until	2014-02-27

Jonesh Ras

Ganesh Rao President

